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REYMOND DEMERIE

Sep' |2

1783
Jawr 3

M

To 1000 Acres ]ate)
Lachlan M Gilli-
vray’s opposite Math-
ew’s Bluff on Savan- i
nah River at £ 4:1
P Acre J

To 500 Acres late John
Jameison joini ngl
lands Stephen Smiths
at£3:17p. A J

T'o 420 Acres late Hen-
ry Sharps. on Savan-
nah River known by
the Redhouse at £ 4:

5 per Acre

To 700 Acres late Jn°
Jameisons Pine land
at 1; per Acre

4050

1925

1785

35

1782

JAMES STALLINGS

Sept’ [2*

vid Russells on
Rocky comfort at o/

To 750 Acres late Da-
p* Acre

Queensboro T o wn-
ship on dry Creek at
6/6 per Acre

To 150 Acres latc}

To 200 Acres late
James Robertsons in

Thomas Betty in
Queenshoro T o wn-
ship at 5/5 p- A-

To 20 head Cattle late}

Gilbert Fyfe branded
G.F

3:37

65

37:

270

10

PER CONTRA

SALES OF CONFISCATED ESTATES. 527

By

£- 710

By bond Number 26
delivered to his hon-

per Receipt 11% De-
cember 1782

ered to his honor the
Governor, as per Re-
ceipt 27® Jan’ 1783

By Bond N34 deliv—l

By Bond and Mortgage

or the Governor, asj 4050

|

3645

i e e

delivered Seth John| r?, 35

Cuthbert as § Receit

I PER CONTRA

By Bond Number 46 de-|
Jivered to his honor the|
Governor as per Re-

ceipt 11%* Dec” 1782

By Bond Number 76
delivered to hishonor
the Governor as per
Receit the 27" Jan®

1783

o] e [ | |
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270




