

1782

REYMOND DEMERIE

D^r

Sep ^r	2 ^d	To 1000 Acres late Lachlan McGillivray's opposite Mathew's Bluff on Savannah River at £ 4: 1 p' Acre	4050	
1783	Jan ^r	To 500 Acres late John Jameison joining lands Stephen Smiths at £ 3:17 p. A	1925	
		To 420 Acres late Henry Sharps on Savannah River known by the Redhouse at £ 4: 5 per Acre	1785	
M		To 700 Acres late Jn ^r Jameisons Pine land at 1/ per Acre	35	

1782

JAMES STALLINGS

D^r

Sept ^r	2 ^d	To 750 Acres late David Russells on Rocky comfort at 9/ p' Acre	3:37	10
		To 200 Acres late James Robertsons in Queensboro Town-ship on dry Creek at 6/6 per Acre	65	
		To 150 Acres late Thomas Betty in Queensboro Town-ship at 5/5 p. A.	37:	10
		To 20 head Cattle late Gilbert Fyfe branded G. F	270	

£ 710 00

1782

PER CONTRA

C^r

Sept ^r	2 ^d	By bond Number 26 delivered to his honor the Governor, as per Receipt 11 th December 1782	4050
		By Bond N ^o 34 delivered to his honor the Governor, as per Receipt 27 th Jan ^r 1783	3645
3 ^d Jan ^r	1783	By Bond and Mortgage delivered Seth John Cuthbert as P Recit £ 35	

1782

PER CONTRA

C^r

Sept ^r	2 ^d	By Bond Number 46 delivered to his honor the Governor as per Receipt 11 th Dec ^r 1782	440
		By Bond Number 76 delivered to his honor the Governor as per Recit the 27 th Jan ^r 1783	270
			£ 710